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2024 ESSO CUP

COUPE ESSO 2024 COUPE ESS0 CUP

GAME LINES/COMBINAISONS POUR LE MATCH

FRIDAY, APRIL 25, 2024/VENDREDI 25 AVRIL 2024

REGINA REBELS VS. THOMPSON-OKANAGAN LAKERS
REBELS DE REGINA C. LAKERS DE THOMPSON-OKANAGAN

REGINA REBELS
REBELS DE REGINA

GOALTENDERS/GARDIENNES DE BUT

31 Hannah TRESEK
1 Adriana BASHNICK
DEFENCE/DEFENSEURES

9 Brookly NIMEGEERS 17 Avery GOTTSELIG

22 Rayna HENNIE 7 Emily KARPAN

12 Ayden KEHRIG 24 Darby MARSHALL

FORWARDS/AVANTS
6 Addison GREVE 19 Berlin LOLACHER 10 Cedar SWAN
21 Stryker ZABLOCKI 14 Ashley BREITKREUZ 13 Kadence DANSEREAU
4 Makayla PETERS 20 Anna BENOIT 11 Kendal LEADER
18 Carys CROSS 23 Katelyn MARSHALL 16 Ella SCHENHER
. .
% _(° \/ecll'wnoé) n :r%
THOMPSON-OKANAGAN LAKERS
LAKERS DE THOMPSON-OKANAGAN
FORWARDS/AVANTS
21 Emma KOHL 16 Holly MAGNUS 8 Emma DELEURME
14 Lily ROBERTS 15 Alexandra RECSKY 19 Sienna VIEIRA
6 Makena VERCHOLUK 13 Mena BHATT 7 Mignon HELBERG
12 Amy POLVERE 20 Kiran KELLER
DEFENCE/DEFENSEURES

4 Hanna ROBERTSON 17 Melani BROOKS

5 Kilah HODDER 9 Felicia GIRARDO

3 Calleja MISSON 18 Hailey SITTER

GOALTENDERS/GARDIENNES DE BUT

30

Reese SLISKOVIC
Denali FORSTYH
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Name

Nom

Adriana Bashnick
Hannah Tresek
Emma Skolney

Emily Karpan
Brooklyn Nimegeers
Ayden Kehrig

Avery Gottselig
Rayna Hennie
Darby Marshall

Makayla Peters
Addison Greve
Cedar Swan

Kendal Leader
Kadence Dansereau
Ashley Breitkreuz
Ella Schenher
Carys Cross

Berlin Lolacher

# Name
N° Nom
1 Reese Sliskovic

30 Denali Forsyth
35 Emma Ward

4 Hannah Robertson
5 Kilah Hodder

9 Felicia Girardo

12 Amy Polvere

17 Melani Brooks

18 Hailey Sitter

2 Orian Laventure
3 Calleja Misson

6 Makena Vercholuk
7 Mignon Helberg

8 Emma Deleurme
13 Mena Bhatt

14 Lily Roberts

15 Alexandra Recsky
16 Holly Magnus

19 Sienna Vieira
20 Kiran Keller
21 Emma Kohl
22 Jocelyn Tew

REGINA REBELS

REBELS DE REGINA

P S/C Ht.
P T/A T.
G L/G 57
G L/G 57
G L/G --
D L/G 56"
D L/G 557
D L/G 56~
D R/D 59~
D L/G 53~
D L/G 557
F/A L/G 56"
F/A L/G 547
F/7A R/D 57
F/A L/G 5'4”
F/A R/D 547
F/7A R/D 510~
F/A L/G 5'4”
F/A L/G 5'8”
F/A L/G 557

Wt.

134
140

135
140
135
155
130
120

120
137
130
130
135
130
130
135
155

Born
DDN
04/24/08
03/14/06
05/21/09

01/06/06
01/10/06
04/22/08
05/17/06
01/04/07
10/05/08

03/17/07
08/18/07
01/17/08
04/19/08
09/05/07
04/12/06
05/02/08
02/17/07
10/31/07

THOMPSON-OKANAGAN LAKERS

LAKERS DE THOMPSON-OKANAGAN

OOOUTT

lvlvivlwlwiw)

F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A
F/A

s/C Ht.

T/A T.

L/G 58~
L/G 57
L/G --

L/G 510~
L/G 57
R/D 58~
R/D 557
L/G 56"
L/G 55”
L/G 58~
R/D 57
L/G 57
L/G 50~
R/D 51~
L/G 57
R/D 597
R/D 5'4”
R/D 58~
L/G 55”
L/G 5°3”

Wt.
P.
180
139

190
131
160
140
131
140

170
130
155
115
112
145
145
140
150
158
115

Born
DDN
12/27/06
06/17/07
02/14/09

11/04/06
11/27/08
09/27/07
04/01/09
07/26/06
05/30/07

03703709
06/22/06
08/03/07
04/20/07
01/23/08
02/21/08
11/22/07
07/07/07
07/02/06
03/15/06
09701708
08/10/08
06/04/07

Hometown
Ville d’origine
Balgonie, SK
Regina, SK
Regina, SK

Regina, SK
Moose Jaw, SK
Bjorkdale, SK
Regina, SK
Weyburn, SK
Regina, SK

Balgonie, SK
Weyburn, SK
Saskatoon, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Birch Hills, SK
Moose Jaw, SK
Weyburn, SK
Regina, SK

Pilot Butte, SK

Hometown
Ville d’origine
Kelowna, BC
Salmon Arm, BC
Vernon, BC

Vernon, BC
Kelowna, BC
Fruitvale, BC
Penticton, BC
Montrose, BC
Tahltan, BC

Lumby, BC
Penticton, BC
Kelowna, BC
Fruitvale, BC
Kelowna, BC
Vernon, BC
Vernon, BC
Kelowna, BC
Vernon, BC
Osoyoos, BC
Kamloops, BC
Fruitvale, BC
Kelowna, BC
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